
Mountain Empire Unified School District
Pine Valley Preschool Restroom Renovation
Bid Day Results 8/3/2023

Bidder Name Bid Amount
In by 

12PM? Bid Form
Job 

Walk?
Non 

Collusion
Bid 

Bond
Substitution 

Request
Workers Comp 

Certificate?

1 Andrade Acquisitions 171,995 yes yes yes yes yes N/A yes

2 E&H General Contracting Inc 256,272 yes yes yes yes yes N/A yes

3 Southwest Construction Services 297,316 yes yes yes yes yes N/A yes

4 GQ Builders 356,253 yes yes yes yes yes N/A yes

5 N/A

6 N/A

7 N/A

8 N/A

9 N/A

10 N/A


